
1 874 IB14404 Ángela López Martí F35 1975 Puerto de Alicante 16"3
2 2022 TF-8340 Aniska Bethencourt González SRF 1985 Tenerife CajaCanarias 20"6

- 534 IB15008 Antònia Pons Coll JRF 1992 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme Ret.

1 808 IB15592 Andrés Pulido Pons SRM 1982 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 6.34'5
2 499 IB15414 Marc Rochelt Roig JVM 1994 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 6.34'5

1 345 2833MA Santiago Domínguez Muñoz CDM 1997 CA Palma 4,78
2 199 2811MA Luis Domínguez Muñoz ALM 2000 CA Palma 3,88

1 2126 2576ME Clara Centellas Sevilla IFF 1998 CA Talayot Mahón 4,37
2 2022 TF-8340 Aniska Bethencourt González SRF 1985 Tenerife CajaCanarias 4,26
3 2079 2524ME Judit Bagur Olives ALF 2001 CA Ferreries 3,12

1 813 4740ME Víctor Sabater Gayón SRM 1988 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 10.23'2
2 340 2536ME Antoni Torres Coll CDM 1997 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 10.42'6
- 1197 IB14403 Manuel Muñoz Corrales M45 1963 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme Ret.

1 253 3846ME Coraima Riera Pons CDF 1996 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 13.30'8
- 534 IB15008 Antònia Pons Coll JRF 1992 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme Ret.
- 251 IB15562 Marina Bagur Olives CDF 1996 Puerto de Alicante Ret.

1 353 4738ME Rubén Titos de la Fuente CDM 1996 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 1.28'5
2 808 IB15592 Andrés Pulido Pons SRM 1982 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 1.28'8
3 2108 5130ME Sergi Reurer Olives IFM 1998 CA Talayot Mahon 1.49'4

1 251 IB15562 Marina Bagur Olives CDF 1996 Puerto de Alicante 1.48'9
2 252 2533ME Sara Pons Pons CDF 1997 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 2.00'9
3 2128 4216ME Laia Riudavets Victory IFF 1999 CA Talayot Mahón 2.05'9
4 2125 2555ME Hanna Aderson Fradejas IFF 1999 CA Talayot Mahón 2.09'6
5 2129 2556ME Roser Victory Mascaró IFF 1999 CA Talayot Mahón 2.11'6
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1 487 4216ME Gaspar Bisbal Pons JVM 1994 Crismar CCE Sant Lluís 1.03"5
2 962 IB15518 Iván Caules Sánchez-Escribano M35 1973 CA Corre Caminos 1.05"6
3 587 IB15589 Borja J. Jover de Olives JRM 1993 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 1.10"1
4 498 0705ME Llorenç Carreras Taltavull JVM 1994 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 1.10"5

1 199 2811MA Luis Domínguez Muñoz ALM 2000 CA Palma 10"3
2 2006 4752ME Sean Mc Hale BJM 2004 CA Talayot Mahón 13"2

1 2079 2524ME Judit Bagur Olives ALF 2001 CA Ferreries 9"7
2 2027 5133ME Ester Pons Pons BJF 2003 CA Ferreries 10"8

1 345 2833MA Santiago Domínguez Muñoz CDM 1997 CA Palma 10"7
2 2103 2567ME Eric Rodríguez García IFM 1998 CA Talayot Mahón 12"2
3 2100 4742ME Eric Cardona Sastre IFM 1999 CA Talayot Mahón 13"0

1 2126 2576ME Clara Centellas Sevilla IFF 1998 CA Talayot Mahón 11"6
2 2125 2555ME Hanna Aderson Fradejas IFF 1999 CA Talayot Mahón 12"0
3 2129 2556ME Roser Victory Mascaró IFF 1999 CA Talayot Mahón 13"2
4 2127 2594ME Catherine McHale IFF 1998 CA Talayot Mahón 15"4

1 353 4738ME Rubén Titos de la Fuente CDM 1996 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 12"1
2 501 4748ME Ismael Sintes Dvorakova JVM 1995 CA Talayot Mahón 13"7

1 874 IB14404 Ángela López Martí F35 1975 Puerto de Alicante 12"8
2 423 2552ME Julia Fabregues Pons JVF 1995 CA Talayot Mahón 13"8
3 252 2533ME Sara Pons Pons CDF 1997 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 14"3
4 425 4741ME María Arguimbau Anglada JVF 1995 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 14"8
5 413 3215ME Sara Curto Miret JVF 1994 Crismar CCE Sant Lluís 14"8

1 501 4748ME Ismael Sintes Dvorakova JVM 1995 CA Talayot Mahón 28"9

1 874 IB14404 Ángela López Martí F35 1975 Puerto de Alicante 27"0
2 423 2552ME Julia Fabregues Pons JVF 1995 CA Talayot Mahón 30"9
3 425 4741ME María Arguimbau Anglada JVF 1995 Xtrem Menorca Atletisme 31"9
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